Richard Kahn[richardkahn12@agmail.com

From:
Sent: Tue 5/20/2014 8:24:56 PM
Subject: Re: Vacation and Work Off Days

thanks for letting me know

On May 20, 2014, at 4:21 PM, Richard Kahn <richardkahn 1 2@ gmail .com=> wrote:

please advise Jojo he should arrive at dealer between 9:00am - 9:30am
thank vou

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On May 20, 2014, at 4:20 P?\-’I—h wrote:

Okey 1 will let him know

Sent from my iPhone

On May 20,2014, at 3:17 PM, Richard Kahn <|| | - ot

i need JOJO to bring escalade in to dealer in NJ for new
carpet install on Tuesday May 27th

carpet install will take 3-4 hours which JoJo should wait
at dealer during this time

please confirm that he can do this

Contact: David Hyman -

Dealer address:
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thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

on May 20,2014, t 1220 o, -

Oh by the way Rich we will be day off tom
till Friday that's 3 days and another 3 next
week mon thru wed that'3 so we're even . 111
start sending you when next time.thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On May 20, 2014, at 10:40 AM,
Richard Kahn

Wrote:

I spoke with Mr Epsten yesterday and he would like you to take
your annual trip overseas in
August this year as opposed to
September or October

In addition he mentioned that you should not be working on
weekends when he 1s not in
residence unless you are driving
or he just left town late Friday
afternoon

Also please email me your monthly schedule twice per month to
review work and off days
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Please feel free to call me with any questions
Thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022
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